384
381
369
367
379
365
375
373
376
372
378
374
382
366
371
377
383
368
380
370

Namn

Andersson Isa
Argelius Albin
Arno6 Alexander
Ericsson Cornelia
Gheorghiu Milana
Haglund Julia
Klingenstierna Johanna
Krejci Maria
Larsson Henrik
Lidgren Ebbalisa
Marklund Julia
Mickelsson Axel
Nasvall Ebba
Persson Taylor Isac
Persson Taylor Marcus
Popova Vera
Roman Alicia
Ruimeng Li Niclas
Soéderlund Ida
Westlund Filip

Deltagare per klubb

Fodd
2006
2005
2005
2003
2005
2003
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2003
2005
2006
2006
2004
2006
2003

Turebergs Simklubb

Licens  Klubb Anmalda grenar
BD9606 TUREBERG 1,3,17,22,24,26
AN1105 TUREBERG 2,9,11,13,14,16
AB5505 TUREBERG 9,11,13,14,25
AT0603 TUREBERG 1,3,10,24,26
BC9805 TUREBERG 22,24,26

Al1403 TUREBERG 12,15,24,26
AS1405 TUREBERG 1,3,24,26
AC6606 TUREBERG 1,3,12

AF4106 TUREBERG 11,13,16,25
AH9405 TUREBERG 1,3,22,24,26
AO4206 TUREBERG 1,3,24,26
AC4506 TUREBERG 9,11,13

AW7406 TUREBERG 1,3,22,24,26
AE6903 TUREBERG 2,4,9,11,13,14,16
AC4905 TUREBERG 2,4,9,11,13,14,16,21,25
AN9406 TUREBERG 1,3,15,22,24,26
BC9206 TUREBERG 22,24,26

AE0704 TUREBERG 2,4,9,13

AQ2406 TUREBERG 12,22,24,26
AL9703 TUREBERG 2,11,13,14
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